	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A-1PA-132-500B2
	A-1PA-132-500B2 (Amphenol-RF Division)
		    Part Number:
            A-1PA-132-500B2
		    Manufacturer:
            Amphenol-RF Division
		    Description:
            CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 500MM
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.61000 (This price is for reference only)
		 A-1PA-132-500B2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A-1PA-132-500B2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028MD3QP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ CHIRP
2403 260 00001 Knowles  SPEAKER - DONAU
HR-4/5AAUCF5 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 6.0V 4/5AA NIMH
1590WP1FLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.02X3.27X1.99" BLACK
R272-100-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 8.66X3.94X1.67" GREY
6278030-4 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 MTRJ-SC
2-1906013-9 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC BLU
0152670276 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
H3BXG-10105-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049A/X 5"
DK-1611-26-025/B Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT6 W/BOOT 25' BLUE
522-26-4400-BL-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 12' REVERSED
C3BBG-3406G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR34G/AE34G/CSR34G
M3TFK-1640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD16K/MC16F/MCF16K
M3UYK-2660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS26K/MC26F/MPD26K
C3DDG-6018G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR60G/AE60G/CKR60G
09405.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/5 SOOW-BLK-1000' RL
01343.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/4 SJOOW-BLK-5000'RL
282207-003 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLACK
216111-002 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG WHITE
01772.43.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  WELD CABLE 3/0AWG 600V BLK 2000'
156-00071 HellermannTyton  HD FIR TREE/CABLE TIE 120LB 15"
RKWR-1L-W Essentra Components  ROLL, HOOK & LOOP, 3/4" X 25-YD,
878503-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
1568261676 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 2-4
D-1744-03 TE Connectivity  SOLDERSLEEVE WIRE SPLICE .200"
CS00 Cooper Bussmann  TERMINAL COVER 160A NH00
LJ60030PC Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK ACS COVER 30A 600V
IEG1-34804-2A-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLBXK1-38886-100-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
992315 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 15A 480VAC 65VDC
IELK11-29871-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
37014000430 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
0MIN025.MXGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI SMARTGLOW 12VDC 25A
5SFP 4 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250V FAST AXIAL 5SFP
SMBJ120A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMB
SMDJ22A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SMD
P6KE100 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 143.85VC DO15
3KASMC12AHM3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM DO214AB (SMC)
MASMBJ100CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO214AA
MXSMCJLCE90A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO214AB
	A-1PA-132-500B2  keywords
	    	A-1PA-132-500B2
	A-1PA-132-500B2  Amphenol-RF Division
	A-1PA-132-500B2  pdf
	A-1PA-132-500B2  datasheet
	A-1PA-132-500B2  price
	A-1PA-132-500B2  distributor
	electronic components A-1PA-132-500B2
	A-1PA-132-500B2  Cable Assemblies
	A-1PA-132-500B2  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	A-1PA-132-500B2  CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 500MM
	A-1PA-132-500B2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .